Event
Triple Jump
100m
400m
800m

200m

400m

100m

200m

5000m Walk
400m Hurdles
Discus

200m

400m

400m

High Jump
Long Jump
100m

400m
3000m Walk
3000m Walk
Discus

100m

400m

800m

200m Hurdles
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin

100m

400m

800m

200m Hurdles
Shot Put
Javelin

100m
100m
200m
400m
400m
400m
100m
400m
1500m
2000m Steeple
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Discus

Discus
100m
200m
800m
800m

High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus
100m
200m

Age
u/18
Open
Open
Open

u/18

u/18

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

u/18
u/18
u/18
/18
/18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B

u/18
u/18
/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open
U/20
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open

U/23
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
uU/16
U/20
U/20

Place Name

1 Clark, Lauren

5 Goodwin, Rebecca
9 Goodwin, Rebecca
13 Walsh, Emma

2 Walsh, Emma

2 Walsh, Emma

5 Goodwin, Rebecca
6 Goodwin, Rebecca
1 Alldis, Fiona

2 Johnson, Emily

2 Evans, Rachel

6 Jones, Hayley

2 Dawson, Jo

3 Jones, Hayley

1 Gough, Caitlyn

2 Gough, Caitlyn

5 Goodwin, Rebecca
3 Johnson, Emily

1 Johnson, Laura

2 Alldis, Fiona

2 Evans, Rachel

7 Burton, Rebecca
4 Burton, Rebecca
3 Walsh, Emma

8 Watkins, Sheena
4 Clark, Lauren

2 Vosilla, Morgan
2 Vosilla, Morgan
6 Goodwin, Rebecca
4 Dawson, Jo

1 Jones, Hayley

2 Dawson, Jo

2 Evans, Rachel

4 Evans, Rachel

5 Burton, Rebecca
7 Clark, Lauren

2 Walsh, Emma

1 Walsh, Emma

4 Burton, Rebecca
7 Hopkins, Rhiannon
8 Goodwin, Rebecca
1 Johnson, Emily

3 Walsham, Debbie
2 Wilson, Charlotte
3 Clark, Lauren

2 Gough, Caitlyn

2 Gough, Caitlyn

2 Evans, Rachel

2 Evans, Rachel

8 Hanania, Sarah

8 Hanania, Sarah

4 Jones, Hayley

6 Dawson, Jo

1 Gough, Caitlyn

5 Nelson, Amy

5 Gough, Caitlyn

8 Gough, Caitlyn
11 Goodwin, Rebecca
14 Goodwin, Rebecca

Time/Distance Wind Date

10.97m NWI
14.08 -0.9

1:07.37

2:17.52

27.2h
1:00.4h
13.8h
28.2h
24:50.5h
1:03.8h
42.15m

27.38 3.0 2
60.62
61.18
1.65m
5.24m NWI
13.67
59.40
13:53.40
14:20.75
42.25m

13.82 -1.9
60.29
2:14.43
38.83 -2.2
4.95m NWI
12.07m
33.76m
1395 -1.3
61.73
2:19.54
33.62 -3.3
10.12m
28.63m

13.48 NWI
13.64 NWI
27.3 NWI
58.81
60.54
64.05
13.83 NWI
59.21
5:00.58
7:38.77
4.54m NWI
8.95m
27.30m
42.48m

42.26m
13.45 1.3
27.79 18
2:21.35
2:24.15
1.65m
1.55m
5.04m NWI
25.27m
13.70 1.1
28.05 21

Venue
25-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
25-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
25-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
25-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown

18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown
18-Mar-06 Allcomers - Bankstown

11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown
11-Mar-06 Allcomers - Campbelltown

4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships
4-Mar-06 NSW Club Championships

25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
25-Feb-06 Allcomers - SOPAC

11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006

ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC



400m Heat
400m

400m

800m

1500m

400m Hurdles
Shot Put
Discus

100m

800m

800m

3000m Steeple
Long Jump

800m

800m B Race
5000m NSW Champ
Discus

800m Heat
800m Heat
800m
1500m
100m Hurdles
3000m Steeple
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Javelin
200m
400m Heat
400m Final
1500m
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Shot Put
Discus

400m

800m
3000m
100m

800m

800m

800m
5000m Walk
5000m Walk
Discus

10000m Walk

400m

1500m

1500m

Triple Jump
100m

2000m Steeple
High Jump
Javelin

100m

U/20
U/20
U/20
U/20
U/20
u/20
U/20
U/20

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
AWD
AWD

u/18

u/18

u/18

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

U/20

u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

B

8 Johnson, Emily 58.99q
10 Burton, Rebecca 59.64
8 Johnson, Emily 59.98
2 Walsh, Emma 2:12.82
3 Walsh, Emma 4:58.27
3 Johnson, Emily 64.04
5 Vosilla, Morgan 12.61m
5 Vosilla, Morgan 12.61m
16 Goodwin, Rebecca 14.12
1 Walsh, Emma 2:16.31
2 Johnson, Emily 2:19.69
1 Walsham, Debbie 12:04.89
2 Goodwin, Rebecca 3.92m
1 Walsham, Suzy 2:02.34
3 Walsh, Emma 2:12.82
19 Wilson, Charlotte 20:03.69
5 Evans, Rachel 42.87m
4 Walsham, Suzy 2:07.53Q
14 Walsham, Debbie 2:16.94
1 Walsham, Suzy 2:04.30
1 Walsham, Suzy 4:14.19
3 Jamieson, Jane 14.74
4 Walsham, Debbie 11:51.06
7 Jamieson, Jane J1.70m
4 Jamieson, Jane 5.78m
3 Jamieson, Jane 13.17m
4 Vosilla, Morgan 12.92m
5 Evans, Rachel 42.07m
7 Vosilla, Morgan 39.03m
5 Jamieson, Jane 45.22m
12 Burton, Rebecca 27.42
4 Burton, Rebecca 60.98Q
4 Burton, Rebecca 60.34
4 Walsh, Emma 4:43.25
11 Clark, Lauren 4.82m
3 Clark, Lauren 10.57m
3 Vosilla, Morgan 12.66m
3 Vosilla, Morgan 41.65m
2 lles T/F 40, Julie 4.46m
2 lles T/F 40, Julie 15.26m
5 Wilson, Charlotte 01:07.9
1 Dawson, Jo 02:26.2
1 Wilson, Charlotte 10:46.4
19 Goodwin, Rebecca 14.24
2 Walsh, Emma 02:11.5
5 Johnson, Emily 02:16.6
9 Walsham, Debbie 02:18.5
4 Johnson, Laura 23:01.9
5 Alldis, Fiona 25:52.3
4 Evans, Rachel 42.11m
1 Alldis, Fiona 52:38.0
13 Hopkins, Rhiannon 1:07.68
5 Wilson, Charlotte 4:57.32
7 Dawson, Jo 5:15.41
1 Clark, Lauren 11.01m
8 Gates, Christine 15.07
3 Wilson, Charlotte 8:27.15
2 Jamieson, Jane 1.80m
3 Jamieson, Jane 41.17m
9 Jamieson, Jane 13.07

1.2

0.4

0.3

0.3

0.9

1.4
0.1

NWI
-2.0

-0.1

11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006
11-12/02/2006

ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC
ANSW State Youth - SOPAC

26-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC

26-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
26-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
26-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
26-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC

19-Jan-06 Sydney Track Classis - SOPAC
19-Jan-06 Sydney Track Classis - SOPAC
19-Jan-06 Sydney Track Classis - SOPAC
19-Jan-06 Sydney Track Classis - SOPAC

13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006
13-15/01/2006

ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC
ANSW State Champs - SOPAC

7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC
7-Jan-06 Allcomers - SOPAC

18-Dec-05 Walks Allcomers - Tempe

17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC

17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
17-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC

3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC



100m Open 10 Watkins, Sheena 13.53 0.2 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
200m Open 7 Watkins, Sheena 29.20 -0.5 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
400m Open 10 Jones, Hayley 1:01.69 2 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
800m Open 1 Walsham, Suzy 2:04.22 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
Long Jump Open 3 Watkins, Sheena 4.45m 0.7 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
Shot Put Open 1 Jamieson, Jane 12.29m 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
Discus Open 3 Evans, Rachel 41.85m 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
100m u/18 13 Burton, Rebecca 1354 -1.4 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
100m u/18 14 Surian, Emily 13.63 -1.4 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
100m u/18 16 Clark, Lauren 13.75 -1.4 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
100m u/18 18 Browne, Cassandra 1471 -1.4 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
200m u/18 9 Burton, Rebecca 27.21 -0.7 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
200m u/18 11 Clark, Lauren 28.23 -0.7 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
200m u/18 14 Surian, Emily 29.03 -0.7 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
800m U/18 2 Jones, Hayley 2:23.75 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
800m u/18 3 Dawson, Jo 2:27.76 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
800m u/18 7 Burton, Rebecca 2:32.32 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
Long Jump u/18 1 Browne, Cassandra 4.31m 0.6 3-Dec-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
800m Open 2 Walsh, Emma 2:12.09 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
1500m Open 1 Walsham, Suzy 4:08.54 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
100m u/18 18 Goodwin, Rebecca 13.87 NWI 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
400m /18 5 Dawson, Jo 60.57 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
80m Hurdles u/18 2 Minton, Leah 14.29 NWI 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
Triple Jump u/18 2 Minton, Leah 9.64m NWI 26/11/2005 Allcomers - SOPAC
10000m Race Walk U/20 1 Alldis, Fiona 50:42.0 26/11/2005 Walks Allcomers - Tempe
Long Jump u/18 14 Clark, Lauren 4.73m NWI 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Long Jump u/18 19 Goodwin, Rebecca 4.40m NWI 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Long Jump u/18 20 Minton, Leah 4.36m NWI 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Long Jump u/18 27 Browne, Cassandra 3.88m NWI 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Shot Put Open 2 Jamieson, Jane 12.81m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Shot Put Open 3 Vosilla, Morgan 12.56m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Shot Put Open 8 Sudarikova, Tatiana 11.14m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Shot Put Open 12 Evans, Rachel 10.31m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Discus Open 3 Evans, Rachel 41.30m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Discus Open 4 Vosilla, Morgan 40.35m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Discus Open 17 Sudarikova, Tatiana 22.98m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Discus Open 20 Lill, Melinda 17.54m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Javelin Open 1 Jamieson, Jane 41.75m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Javelin Open 3 Sudarikova, Tatiana 37.53m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Javelin Open 4 Lill, Melinda 35.32m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
Javelin Open 5 Vosilla, Morgan 33.31m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
High Jump Open 6 Jamieson, Jane 1.65m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
High Jump Open 7 Gough, Caitlyn 1.60m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
High Jump Open 8 Watkins, Sheena 1.40m 19/20 Nov 2005 ANSW Relays - SOPAC
200m u/18 19 Burton, Rebecca 27.69 -1.8 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
200m U/18 22 Jones, Hayley 27.99 1.2 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
200m u/18 29 Clark, Lauren 28.49 -2.2 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
200m u/18 32 Goodwin, Rebecca 28.61 -2.2 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
200m u/18 35 Surian, Emily 29.36 0.1 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
200m u/18 37 Browne, Cassandra 30.99 1.2 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
400m u/18 4 Walsh, Emma 58.11 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
400m u/18 7 Burton, Rebecca 60.44 1 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
400m U/18 8 Jones, Hayley 60.87 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
800m u/18 8 Dawson, Jo 2:27.83 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
80m Hurdles u/18 2 Minton, Leah 14.23 0.3 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
High Jump U/18 4 Nelson, Amy 1.60m 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
Triple Jump u/18 5 Clark, Lauren 10.51m NWI 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
Triple Jump u/18 8 Minton, Leah 10.10m NWI 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
800m Open 3 Johnson, Emily 2:13.40 12-Nov-05 Club Prem 6 - SOPAC
100m U/18 35 Burton, Rebecca 14.01 -3.3 5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
100m u/18 40 Clark, Lauren 14.09 -2.3 5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
100m U/18 43 Goodwin, Rebecca 14.19 -4 5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
400m U/18 11 Burton, Rebecca 60.46 5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
1500m u/18 7 Wilson, Charlotte 4:58.11 5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC



80m Hurdles
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
400m

400m
1500m
3000m Walk
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Discus

100m
100m

200m

200m

800m

800m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
800m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Discus
2000m Steeple
5000m Walk

1500m

1500m

2000m Steeple
High Jump
200m

400m

60m

60m

60m

100m

100m

100m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m
1500m
1500m Walk
1500m
3000m Walk
Discus

400m

2000m Steeple
60m

60m

200m

200m

200m

800m

Long Jump

u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
/18
/18

u/18
u/18
/18
u/18
/18
/18
/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open
Open
/18
Open

u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18

u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open

u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18
u/18

6 Minton, Leah
15 Goodwin, Rebecca
17 Browne, Cassandra
5 Clark, Lauren
10 Minton, Leah
12 Nelson, Amy
Patterson, Elizabeth
Patterson, Elizabeth
8 Johnson, Emily
23 Wilson, Charlotte
6 Walsh, Emma
2 Alldis, Fiona
2 Sudarikova, Tatiana
1 Evans, Rachel
5 Sudarikova, Tatiana
Lill, Melinda

18 Goodwin, Rebecca
23 Surian, Emily

18 Jones, Hayley
28 Surian, Emily
2 Walsh, Emma
8 Jones, Hayley
4 Clark, Lauren
11 Minton, Leah
3 Vosilla, Morgan
Patterson, Elizabeth
6 Vosilla, Morgan
Patterson, Elizabeth
5 Jameson, Katie
3 Goodwin, Rebecca
7 Jones, Hayley
2 Evans, Rachel
1 Wilson, Charlotte
1 Alldis, Fiona

2 Walsh, Emma

4 Wilson, Charlotte
1 Wilson, Charlotte
4 Nelson, Amy

3 Burton, Rebecca
2 Burton, Rebecca

12 Burton, Rebecca
14 Surian, Emily
16 Goodwin, Rebecca
17 Burton, Rebecca
18 Goodwin, Rebecca
19 Surian, Emily
11 Burton, Rebecca
13 Johnson, Emily
16 Clark, Lauren
18 Jones, Hayley
23 Surian, Emily

1 Johnson, Emily

2 Jones, Hayley

9 Wilson, Charlotte

2 Bazley, Emma

2 Jameson, Katie

2 Alldis, Fiona

2 Evans, Rachel

6 Burton, Rebecca

1 Wilson, Charlotte
9 Clark, Lauren
13 Goodwin, Rebecca
8 Clark, Lauren
10 Jones, Hayley
13 Goodwin, Rebecca
3 Jones, Hayley

5 Clark, Lauren

1465 2.

4.32m NWI
4.24m NWI
10.53m NWI
9.62m NWI
9.59m NWI
X6.07m
X19.80m
58.36
68.71
4:35.92
14:35.9h
11.52m
41.12m
25.12m
X19.88m

13.2h NWI
13.3h NWI

27.6h 3.
28.4h 3.

2:13.1h
2:25.9h
4.80m NWI
4.23m NWI
12.76m
6.19m
35.64m
X19.78m
2:31.9h
4.54m NWI
J3.99m NwI
42.46m
07:38.9
25:44.5

4:45.5h
4:58.8h
8:00.4h
1.60m
27.19
01:01.3

8.78 NWI
8.92 NWwI
9.05 NwI
1401 -3
14.08 -2
1415 -2
2783 -2
279 -2
284 -2
2856 -2
30.65
02:19.2
02:26.1
5:15.3h
7:38.7h
5:13.1h
14:20.0h
39.30m

01:01.7

07:55.7
8.5h NwI
8.8h NWI
28.3h NWI
28.6h NWI
29.1h NWI

2:27.3h
4.91m NWI

1

8
8

.3
7
7
.9
.9
.9
.9
-3

5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC
5-Nov-05 Club Prem 5 - SOPAC

29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Mingara

29-Oct-05 Club Prem - Mingara

22-0Oct-05 Club Prem - Campbelltown
22-0ct-05 Club Prem - Campbelltown
22-0Oct-05 Club Prem - Campbelltown
22-0Oct-05 Club Prem - Campbelltown
22-0ct-05 Club Prem - ES Marks
22-0ct-05 Club Prem - ES Marks

15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Narrabeen
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown
15-Oct-05 Club Prem - Bankstown

8-Oct-05 Club Prem - lllawong

8-Oct-05 Club Prem - lllawong

8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown



Long Jump
Long Jump
5000m Walk
Long Jump
Javelin

NSW 10000m
Discus

100m

200m

u/18
u/18
Open
Open
Open

10 Goodwin, Rebecca
13 Jones, Hayley

1 Alldis, Fiona

3 Clark, Lauren

3 Lill, Melinda

4 Wilson, Charlotte
1 Evans, Rachel

6 Goodwin, Rebecca
8 Goodwin, Rebecca

4.57m NWI

4.16m NWI
24:50.7h

4.91m NWI
29.87m
43:30.1
40.98m

1405 -1.2

28.74 16

8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown
8-Oct-05 Club Prem - Blacktown

1-Oct-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
1-Oct-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
1-Oct-05 Allcomers - SOPAC
1-Oct-05 Allcomers - SOPAC



